High productivity, high print volume business printer
with colour cost per page as low as a mono laser printer*1
Combine superb colour and laser quality text for the same cost
per page as a mono laser printer*1. Maximise productivity with
fast print speeds up to 37 ppm, amazing paper flexibility and
excellent reliability.
Comprehensive networked printing for your business
500 sheets paper cassette

489 mm
312 mm
Ordering information
C11CA03211BY - Epson Business InkJet B-500DN
Box content
Printer, Reference Guide, Driver CD-ROM, Setup
Guide, Power Cable, Standard Capacity Ink
Cartridges (Black, Cyan, Magenta, Yellow)
Supplies
Extra-high capacity ink cartridge
C13T618100 Black
High capacity ink cartridges
C13T617100 Black
C13T617200 Cyan
C13T617300 Magenta
C13T617400 Yellow
Standard capacity ink cartridges
C13T616100 Black
C13T616200 Cyan
C13T616300 Magenta
C13T616400 Yellow
C13T619000 Maintenance Box
For more information on Epson products
and services please visit: www.epson.co.uk
For more information on Epson environmental
initiatives please visit: www.epson.co.uk/environment